Inline Filter MFM
Flow rates up to 100 l/min
Pressure range up to 280 bar
Material: EN-GJS 400-15 / steel
2
1. TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
1.1. FILTER HOUSING

Pressure setting
5 5 bar standard
Indicator type code
B. = visual
C. = electrical
D. = visual/electrical
Modification number
X the latest version is always supplied
Supplementary details
-V Viton
-LED 2 light-emitting diodes up to 24 volt
-L.. light with corresponding voltage (24, 48, 110, 220 volt)
For further details on clogging indicators, please see:
Brochure no.: E 7.050../..
3
MFM BN/HC 55 O D 10 W 4 . X /-V-B7
Filter type
MFM
Filter material of element
BN/HC Betamicron®
Size / Material of housing
      Filter size
35 55 75 95
Head EN-GJS 400-15 (SG iron)
Bowl Cold impact formed steel
Operating pressure
O = 280 bar
Type / Size of port
Type Port Filter size
35 55 75 95
A M 18 x 1.5
B G ½
D M 22 x 1.5
H G ¾
Z according to customer specification
Other ports on request!
Filtration rating in µm
BN/HC: 3, 5, 10, 20
Type of clogging indicator
W = without port for clogging indicator
A = without clogging indicator, steel blanking plug in indicator port
B = with visual indicator
C = with electrical indicator
D = with combined visual/electrical indicator
For other clogging indicators, see brochure no. E 7.050../..
Type code
3 clogging indicator port on side of head
3 mounting holes
4 clogging indicator port on top of head
4 mounting holes
Modification number
X the latest version is always supplied
Supplementary details
B7 standard (cracking pressure of the bypass valve 7 bar)
V FPM seals, filter suitable for rapidly biodegradable fluids and phosphate esters (HFD-R)
L... light with corresponding voltage (24V, 48V, 110V, 220V)
LED 2 light-emitting diodes up to 24V
WAL right-angled bracket for side mounting, inlet on left (only possible for type code 4.X)
WAR right-angled bracket for side mounting, inlet on right (only possible for type code 4.X)
3. MODEL CODE
(also order example)
3.1. COMPLETE FILTER
0055 D 010 BN/HC /-V
Size
0035, 0055, 0075, 0095
Type
D
Filtration rating in µm
BN/HC: 3, 5, 10, 20
Filter material
BN/HC